Mar 26
Mar 29
Apr 01
Apr 15
Apr 16
Apr 17
Apr 20
Apr 22
Apr 23
Apr 24
Apr 24
Apr 29

Apr 30
May 01
May 03
May 06
May 08
May 22
May 25

May 29

5:00
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:30
11:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
5:00

5:00
10:00
5:30
5:00
10:00
0:00
5:00

5:00

Elkhart Christian Softball
Varsity

at SB Riley ppd.
at Westview

at West Noble ppd. to 4/24
SB RILEY

SB CAREER ACADEMY

at SB Career Academy

CULVER ppd.
at SB Washington Canc'l
at Argos

ARGOS 03 -07
at West Noble

HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTIAN
SCHOOL

BETHANY CHRISTIAN 03-19
at Bethany Christian

at Fremont 00-11
at LaVille

at Argos 10-13
FW SOUTH

Sectional #51 at LakeWood Park 22 - 00
Game #2

Sectional #51 at LakeWood Park 00 - 10
Game #4



