## **Elkhart Christian Softball**

## Varsity

Mar 26	5:00	at SB Riley	ppd.
Mar 29	4:30	at Westview	
Apr 01	5:00	at West Noble	ppd. to 4/24
Apr 15	5:00	SB RILEY	
Apr 16	5:30	SB CAREER ACADEMY	
Apr 17	11:00	at SB Career Academy	
Apr 20	5:00	CULVER	ppd.
Apr 22	5:00	at SB Washington	Canc'l
Apr 23	5:30	at Argos	
Apr 24	5:30	ARGOS	03 - 07
Apr 24	5:00	at West Noble	
Apr 29	5:00	HOWARDSVILLE CHRISTIAN	
		SCHOOL	
Apr 30	5:00	BETHANY CHRISTIAN	03 - 19
May 01	10:00	at Bethany Christian	
May 03	5:30	at Fremont	00 - 11
May 06	5:00	at LaVille	
May 08	10:00	at Argos	10 - 13
May 22	0:00	FW SOUTH	
May 25	5:00	Sectional #51 at LakeWood Park Game #2	22 - 00
May 29	5:00	Sectional #51 at LakeWood Park Game #4	00 - 10